
18. Int. Zeppelinlauf   
Désirée   Joerg
Wehlener Lauftrio

belegte im   

Jedermannlauf 5km (ab 2014)

mit einer Endzeit von   

00:22:05

die Platzierungen   
Gesamt:
Altersklasse: 
Altersklasse: 
MW:

14
1
W30
4
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. Platz 

.  

. Platz 

Herzlichen Glückwunsch


